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Contact Information: LP State Chairs
Alabama 

Leigh LaChine

PO Box 101043

Birmingham, AL 35210

205.936.9387
Leigh.LaChine@LPAlabama.org 

Alaska  

Robert E. Clift
robcliftalaska@gmail.com 

907-337-9679

Arizona

Michael Kielsky

chairman@azlp.org
4635 S. Lakeshore Dr.

Tempe, AZ 85282

480-626-5415
Arkansas 

Michael Pakko
chair@lpar.org
P.O. Box 46730

Little Rock, AR  72214

501-716-0567

California

Ted Brown

P. O. Box 70594

Pasadena, CA  91117

(626) 429-1661

tbrown@ca.lp.org
Colorado 

Jay North
statechair@lpcolorado.org
Connecticut 

Andy Rule

860 564 5798

atrule@hotmail.com 
Delaware 

Scott Gesty

sgesty@aol.com
Florida

Char-Lez Braden
chair@lpf.org
941-301-9849
Georgia 

Brett Larson
Brett.Larson@lpgeorgia.com
1776 Peachtree St NW
Suite 715 South Tower

Atlanta, GA 30309

404-888-9468 x 28
Hawaii 

Tracy Ryan
1658 Liholiho St #205

Honolulu, HI 96822
808-534-1846

tracyar@hawaiiantel.net 
Idaho 

Rob Oates
chair@lpid.org 
1421 Dearborn St 
Caldwell, ID 83605
208-459-1032
Illinois

Lex Green

2707 Crooked Creek Rd

Bloomington, IL 61705

309-530-7114

lexgreen@lpillinois.org

Indiana

Joe Hauptmann
chair@lpin.org
Iowa 

Keith Laube
keith@lpia.org
(641) 792-1225
www.lpia.org
Kansas 

Rob Hodgkinson
16310 Kenneth Road

Stillwell, Kansas 66085   

Rob.hodgkinson@lpks.org
913.980.9269 – cell

Kentucky
David M. Capano

859-957-4260
dave.capano@LPKY.org
Louisiana 

Rufus Craig
chairman@lplouisiana.org
Maine 

Jorge Maderal
jmaderal@hotmail.com 
(207) 837-2665
Maryland

Robert Johnston

chair@lpmaryland.org 
P.O. Box 35064, 
Baltimore, MD 21222 
443-310-5373
800-MLP-1776 (Inquiries only)
Massachusetts 
George Phillies
48 Hancock Hill Dr.

Worcester, MA  01609

phillies@4liberty.net 
508-754-1859
www.lpmass.org
Michigan 
Bill Gelineau

616-723-2776
bill@abtitlemi.com
chair@michiganlp.org 

Minnesota 

Chris Dock
14555 Durham Rd
Minnetonka, MN 55345
612-251-7661
chris.dock@lpmn.org
www.lpmn.org
Mississippi

Aaron Barksdale
228-238-7844

chairman@mslp.org
Missouri 

Bill Slantz
chair@lpmo.org
Montana

Mike Fellows
votefellows@aol.com
P.O. Box 4803

Missoula, MT 59806
406-721-9020

Nebraska 

Scott Zimmerman

11623 Spaulding St.

Omaha, NE 68164

chair@lpne.org
402-290-0197
Nevada 

Brett H. Pojunis
1771 E. Flamingo Road

Suite 201 A
Las Vegas, NV 89119
brett.pojunis@lpnevada.org 
702-763-9311 Office (direct)
702-763-9310 Main – Ext. 201

202-505-3606 D.C. Mobile

New Hampshire 

Rich Tomasso
rtomasso@lpnh.org 
PO Box 5293
Manchester, NH 03108 

800-559-LPNH
603-397-3930
New Jersey 

Patrick McKnight
609-915-7200

chair@njlp.org 
New Mexico

Marty Swinney

c/o 918 Ivory SE

Rio Rancho NM 87124

chair@lpnm.us
575-648-4240

New York 

Mark Glogowski
P.O. Box 98
Hamlin, NY 14464
mglogowski08@gmail.com
North Dakota

Tony Mangnall

ND 
701-799-4645
tony.mangnall@gmail.com
North Carolina 
J.J. Summerell
7 Corporate Center Court
Greensboro, NC 27408
888-524-7117
336-202-3059 (cell) 
chair@lpnc.org
Ohio

Bob Bridges
chair@lpo.org 

Oklahoma

Tina Kelly
chair@oklahomalp.org 
Oregon

Lars Hedbor
lporegonchair@gmail.com
Pennsylvania 
Shawn House
Lancasterlibertarian@Comcast.net

Rhode Island 

Pat Ford
617.835.1899
Potaxpayer@yahoo.com
South Carolina 

Stewart Flood
chair@sclp.org 

South Dakota

Ken Santema 

sodakliberty@gmail.com
605-290-6651

Tennessee 

Jim Tomasik

901-827-0120

Jim.tomasik@gmail.com

Texas 
John Wilford
550 San Antonio St.
Jacksonville, TX 75766
(903) 372-6931
jwilford@lptexas.org
Utah 
Andrew (Andy) McCullough

(801) 565-0894

wandrew@prodigy.net 

6885 S. State St.  Suite 200

Midvale, UT 84047

Vermont 
Jeremy Ryan

P.O. Box 5475

Burlington, VT 05402

chair@vtlp.org
(802) 735-2149
Virginia 

Bo Brown
chair@lpva.com 

(804) 426-1031

Washington

David Traynor
253-327-3875
chair@lpwa.org 
Washington D.C.
John V. LaBeaume
jvlab@electiondissection.com
West Virginia

Michael S. Wilson 
46 Carpenter Run Rd. 
Waverly, WV 26184
304-488-5291
chair@lpwv.org
www.lpwv.org
Wisconsin 
Joseph Kexel

chair@lpwi.org 
Wyoming

Dee Cozzens

rdcozzens@outlook.com
307-250-6892

LP Headquarters

1444 Duke Street
Alexandria, VA 22314
Phone: 202-333-0008

